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Round :
Date:
Track :

Session :

Rank G

number
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84
13
21

33
15
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79
53
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1
08/06/2021
DONINGTON PARK

QUALIFY
Driver(s)
Alberto Gianfrest
Luca Zazzeroni
Mike Abrunhosa
Kris Vickers
Andrea Contaldi
Nelson Abrunhosa
Fabrizio Torri
Marcello Pasquazzo
Andrea Cribioli
Riccardo Patane
Giuseppe Guzzetta

Paolo Crispolti

RACE 1

Car
number

84  Alberto Gianfrest

Session :

Rank Driver(s)

—_—

147 Kiris Vickers
21 Mike Abrunhosa

1  Andrea Contaldi
13 Luca Zazzeroni
33 Nelson Abrunhosa
76 Andrea Cribioli

15 Fabrizio Torri
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7  Marcello Pasquazzo
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53 Paolo Crispolti

12 Riccardo Patane
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79  Giuseppe Guzzetta

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

Total Time

20:46:705
20:48:537
20:56:016
20:59:978
21:04:751
21:13:121
21:18:794
21:23:187
21:31:120
22:26:006
22:05:905
22:14:084
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Best lap

01:34:995
01:35:256
01:35:433
01:35:526
01:35:814
01:35:814
01:36:201
01:37:095
01:37:386
01:37:722
01:40:104
01:41:547

Gap to
previous

00:00:000
00:01:832
00:07:479
00:03:962
00:04:773
00:08:370
00:05:673
00:04:393
00:07:933
00:54:886

1 lap(s)
00:08:179

Gap to first

00:00:000
00:01:832
00:09:311
00:13:273
00:18:046
00:26:416
00:32:089
00:36:482
00:44:415
01:39:301
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)

Gap to first

00:00:000
00:00:261
00:00:438
00:00:531
00:00:819
00:00:819
00:01:206
00:02:100
00:02:391
00:02:727
00:05:109
00:06:552

Best lap for the
car

01:35:340
01:35:037
01:35:163
01:35:385
01:35:817
01:36:243
01:36:666
01:36:528
01:37:338
01:40:683
01:37:860
01:39:747



Session :

Rank
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Car

84
147
21

13
76
33
15
79
12
53

RACE 2
Driver(s)
Alberto Gianfrest
Kris Vickers
Mike Abrunhosa
Andrea Contaldi
Luca Zazzeroni
Andrea Cribioli
Nelson Abrunhosa
Fabrizio Torri
Giuseppe Guzzetta
Riccardo Patane

Paolo Crispolti

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

Total Time

20:43:205
20:44:955
20:49:407
20:56:610
21:03:804
21:16:361
21:16:698
21:18:569
22:04:678
20:50:178
20:59:148

Gap to
previous

00:00:000
00:01:750
00:04:452
00:07:203
00:07:194
00:12:557
00:00:337
00:01:871
00:46:109

1 lap(s)
00:08:970

Gap to first

00:00:000
00:01:750
00:06:202
00:13:405
00:20:599
00:33:156
00:33:493
00:35:364
01:21:473
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)

Best lap for the
car

01:35:184
01:35:004
01:35:310
01:35:925
01:35:619
01:36:477
01:35:487
01:35:877
01:39:258
01:37:938
01:40:692



